UNION TSP

1316 10TH ROAD 314550
1331 10TH ROAD 133965
1457 10TH ROAD 98448
1457 B 10TH ROAD 650
1523 B 10TH ROAD 24070
1624 10TH ROAD 84010
1727 B 10TH ROAD 27820
1753 10TH ROAD 358740
1772 B 10TH ROAD 6260
1782 10TH ROAD 132240
1835 B 10TH ROAD 6940
1366 11TH ROAD 63154
1557 B 11TH ROAD 21830
1673 11TH ROAD 24300
1778 11TH ROAD 129113
1440 12TH ROAD 86972
1451 12TH ROAD 57877
1505 B 12TH ROAD 32510
1511 12TH ROAD 151339
1554 12TH ROAD 65760
1559 12TH ROAD 74660
1572 12TH ROAD 51980
1576 12TH ROAD 45869
1594 12TH ROAD 53184
1838 12TH ROAD 69500
1848 12TH ROAD 105895
1315 13TH ROAD 56965
1353 B 13TH ROAD 33880
1315 7TH ROAD 42480
1315 7TH ROAD 48510
1465 7TH ROAD 111710
1613 B 7TH ROAD 2930
1637 7TH ROAD 183846
1309 8TH ROAD 38822
1426 B 8TH ROAD 21550
1426 8TH ROAD 156533
1477 8TH ROAD 48298
1484 8TH ROAD 112905
1571 B 8TH ROAD 33560
1575 B 8TH ROAD 17320
1577 8TH ROAD 38050
1589 8TH ROAD 115820
1614 8TH ROAD 138943
1323 9TH ROAD 30300
1407 B 9TH ROAD 35690
1429 B 9TH ROAD 15590
1624 9TH ROAD 44024
1626 9TH ROAD 135625

1687 B 9TH ROAD 41350



NNNPRFE PR

1805
1826 B
1828
1144
703 B
766
975
1010
1089
1120
1147
1147 B
1154
1171 B
1178
951 B
958
1189
1247
821 B
826
875B
940
1034
1197 B
715
817
838
885
959
967
974
974 B
1053
1171
1164 B
1244
849
869
1005
1071
1150
1201
757
799
881
928 B

9 03E

9 03E

9 03E

9 03E

9 03E

9TH ROAD

9TH ROAD

9TH ROAD
MEADOWLARK ROAD
NAVAJO ROAD
NAVAJO ROAD
NAVAJO ROAD
NAVAJO ROAD
NAVAJO ROAD
NAVAJO ROAD
NAVAJO ROAD
NAVAJO ROAD
NAVAJO ROAD
NAVAJO ROAD
NAVAJO ROAD
OSAGE ROAD
OSAGE ROAD
OSAGE ROAD
OSAGE ROAD
PRAIRIE ROAD
PRAIRIE ROAD
PRAIRIE ROAD
PRAIRIE ROAD
PRAIRIE ROAD
PRAIRIE ROAD
QUAIL ROAD
QUAIL ROAD
QUAIL ROAD
QUAIL ROAD
QUAIL ROAD
QUAIL ROAD
QUAIL ROAD
QUAIL ROAD
QUAIL ROAD
QUAIL ROAD
RAINBOW ROAD
RAINBOW ROAD
REDWOOD ROAD
REDWOOD ROAD
REDWOOD ROAD
REDWOOD ROAD
REDWOOD ROAD
REDWOOD ROAD
SUNFLOWER ROAD
SUNFLOWER ROAD
SUNFLOWER ROAD
SUNFLOWER ROAD
Union TSP

Union TSP

Union TSP

Union TSP

Union TSP

36050
19450
88410
58655
47420
270070
61067
144485
149260
54868
84030
1370
77717
15840
186478
22020
146171
84480
183590
5150
17851
21820
162610
152325
12070
1080
99235
85153
105162
211080
140400
74020
3010
48754
78841
30060
24760
94178
61625
104150
89885
153973
29200
82210
56190
105210
14240
182700
1930
143000
2240
41790



O© OOV N~N~NOOOOOOUUTOTON OO, WWWWW

9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 04E
9 03E
9 03E
9 04E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E

Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP

81200
17550
7810
11440
22200
14000
15430
5310
13490
6070
13440
13130
8810
4550
25880
25730
30200
14410
26830
44700
26520
7020
11150
6100
11520
17110
13470
5800
9970
28840
19700
21970
29040
13670
36690
5100
181700
180700
11040
5100
6320
4450
50160
21000
11060
31000
28450
9310
5990
10760
24590
4960



18
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
23
24
24
25
26
26
26
27
27
27
28
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
30
31
32
32
32
33
33
33
34
34
34
34
35
35
35
35
36
36
36

9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E
9 03E

Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP
Union TSP

11860
4560
6790

36450

12280
4940

12610

11610

15140

17500

12910
6790

11030
5810

13150

16540

126200
4840

22960

27830

16300
7100
1100
3280
9580

18700

20390

24760

13410

12930

19940

17660

10990

22420

13190

12520

13180

22930

12920

65920

15020

12900

11360
9260
8250

18070

13680
9390
7480
6330

14400

15710
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